S2908 Golf Course

S$2908 GOLF COURSE ROAD, REEDSBURG, WI, 53959 Road, Reedsburg,
WI, 53959

e

$299,900

Freshly painted & updated spectacular, warm & inviting 3400+ sq. ft. home
situated on the 11th fairway at the Reedsburg Country Club on a beautifully * 3 baths
landscaped lot. Quality construction throughout this fabulous home includes, large * Res
kitchen w/formal DR, spacious LR w/FP, 4BR & 3.5BA. LL consists of spacious * Sold

family/theater rm perfect for entertaining w/walkout to... * 3400 sq ft

Lori Lichte
First Weber Inc
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

CommunityFeatures: Golf Lot Features: On Golf Course

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Main
Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water
softener inc,Wood Burning Stove

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000
2400
Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 5027

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central
Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Owned Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Exterior material:

Pump,Walk-Out Access Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lori Lichte Agent Email: LichteL@firstweber.com
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